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22-23 August 22-23 22-23

22-23

FUND 101 GENERAL FUND

$822,122.00 $97,740.49 $138,184.59 16.81%$683,937.41Revenue

$894,706.15 $12,810.27 $63,827.04 7.13%$830,879.11Expenditure

$84,930.22 $74,357.55

FUND 201 MAJOR STREET FUND

$144,500.00 $11,346.00 $21,592.41 14.94%$122,907.59Revenue

$106,500.00 $63,307.42 $123,100.69 115.59%-$16,600.69Expenditure

-$51,961.42 -$101,508.28

FUND 203 LOCAL STREET FUND

$129,951.00 $4,506.52 $8,573.80 6.60%$121,377.20Revenue

$129,951.00 $712.95 $3,741.17 2.88%$126,209.83Expenditure

$3,793.57 $4,832.63

Report Total $36,762.37 -$22,318.10


